
7938 HWY 151, MANITOWOC, WI, 54220-9999
https://www.adashunjones.com

7938 HWY 151,
MANITOWOC, WI,
54220-9999

$530,000

Privacy & country living! Open dining & living room area w/high ceilings, laundry/mudroom
on 1st floor, well-appointed kitchen- tons of cabinets! Huge rooms w/big sunny windows.
Primary bedroom has abundant closets & large bathroom. Lower finished space includes-
workshop 12×10, sunroom 28×7, bonus rm & rec rm. Heated floors in rec rm, sun rm, 2
bdrms....

Jennifer
Berkshire Hathaway HS Bay Area Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 4159 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1807

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2352

Tax Amount: 5093 Inclusions: Refrigerator, stove, dishwasher,
microwave, basement refrigerator, wagon in barn,
washer, dryer

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Lower

Bedroom 3 11x14 Lower

Bedroom 4 12x10 Lower

Kitchen 18x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 23x16 Main

Dining Room 16x12 Main

Other Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 2 28x7 Lower

Other Room 3 15x10 Lower

Other Room 4 15x14 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Aluminum/Steel,Deck

Parking: Detached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jennifer R Dickey Agent Email: jenniferdickeyrealestate@gmail.com


